

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2460-2461/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 01/02/2010 in CRLA No.  
4641/2007 & CRLA No. 4642/2007 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT  
ALLAHABAD)

CHANDRA BHUSHAN MISHRA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for bail)

with CRLMP.No.16682-16683/2010 (Appln.for impleadment)

Date: 06/08/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Basava Prabhu Patil, Adv.  
Mr.Rajeev Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. R.D. Upadhyay,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.  
Mr.Bharat Ram, Adv.  
Mr. Shrish Kumar Misra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Four weeks' time is allowed for filing  
counter affidavit.

List thereafter.

[ Usha Bhardwaj ]  
Court Master

[ Savita Sainani ]  
Court Master