

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP NOS. 7627-7628 OF 2012 IN CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1759-1760
OF 2010

CHANDRA BHUSHAN MISHRA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 07/05/2012 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Appellant(s) Mr. R.D. Upadhyay,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

Mr. C.D. Singh ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 11.05.2012 before the Chamber Judge, Hon'ble
Mrs. Justice Gyan Sudha Misra.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Veena Khera)
Court Master