

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1759-1760 OF 2010

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A.SAYEED

CHANDRA BHUSHAN MISHRA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bail and office report)

Date: 19/11/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. R.D. Upadhyay,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Shiv Pati B Pandey, Adv.
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.
Mr Abhishek Sharma, Adv.
Mr. M.R. Shamshad ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Parties through their ld. Advocates are present.

Additional documents not filed on record inspite of reasonable opportunities granted.

Registry to process the matter for listing before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

| | (M.A.SAYEED) |
| | REGISTRAR |