

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1759-1760 OF 2010

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

CHANDRA BHUSHAN MISHRA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for discharge of Advocate on Record,bail and office report)

Date: 04/02/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. R.D. Upadhyay, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Shiv Pati B. Pandey, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy,Adv.

Mr. M.R. Shamshad ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The learned Advocate, Mr. Shiv Pati B. Pandey, appearing on behalf of Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Advocate-on-Record on behalf of the Caveator has sought two weeks' time for filing additional documents on record. Time is granted, as a final chance.

List again on 25.2.2013.

			(M.A. SAYEED)	
			REGISTRAR	